
Kings Bromley Historians 
 

Programme for 2024 
 

Meetings usually held last Friday of month, starting at 8pm in 
Kings Bromley Village Hall 

 
 

Friday 26 January  ‘Four Bagot Ladies’   Allan Howard 
        

Friday 23 February ‘The City of Dreadful Night’ Danny Wells 
 
Friday 29 March  ‘The Saxon Era’ Anthony Poulton-Smith 
 
Friday 26 April  Members’ Evening 
 
Friday 31 May Guided tour of Hoar Cross Church, lunch at 

The Meynell Ingram Arms 
 
Friday 28 June  ‘The King’s Loose Box’  Mary Bodfish 

 
Saturday 13 July  Kings Bromley Horticultural Society Show 
 
Friday 2 August  Visit to Wightwick Manor    
 

Saturday 21 September Parish Boundary Walk 
Friday 27 September Members’ evening  
 
Friday 25 October  Guided tour of Lichfield    
 

Friday 29 November ‘Tis the Season to be Jolly’ Kath Reynolds  
 
December   Christmas Lunch 
 
December   Christmas Walk 


